
MAYNARDVILLE PROGRAMME | 2025 | SUBJECT TO CHANGE
DATE PERFORMANCE

Monday 6 Jan

REH #1

Shakespeare Rehearsals Week 1
Tuesday 7 Jan

Wednesday 8 Jan
Thursday 9 Jan

Friday 10 Jan
Saturday 11 Jan
Sunday 12 Jan
Monday 13 Jan

REH #2

Shakespeare Rehearsals Week 2
Tuesday 14 Jan

Wednesday 15 Jan
Thursday 16 Jan

Friday 17 Jan Bumpin steel deck
Saturday 18 Jan Masking / Dressing Rooms

Sunday 19 Jan Day Off
Monday 20 Jan

WEEK 1:  MUSIC / 
REH #3

SOUND/LX BUMP-IN
Tuesday 21 Jan

Wednesday 22 Jan Tour de Tchaikovsky: 19:30
Thursday 23 Jan Tour de Tchaikovsky: 19:30

Friday 24 Jan Cape Philharmonic Orchestra:  20:15
Saturday 25 Jan Cape Philharmonic Orchestra:  20:15

Sunday 26 Jan Shakespeare Scenic Bump-in 
Monday 27 Jan

WEEK 2: 
SHAKESPEARE

SHAKESPEARE BUMP-IN
Tuesday 28 Jan

Wednesday 29 Jan
Thursday 30 Jan

Friday 31 Jan Shakespeare - Performance 1 - 20:15
Saturday 1 Feb Shakespeare - Performance 2 - 20:15

Sunday 2 Feb Shakespeare - Gala Performance 3 - 20:15
Monday 3 Feb

WEEK 3: 
SHAKESPEARE

DAY OFF
Tuesday 4 Feb Shakespeare - Performance 4 - 19:45 (Schools)

Wednesday 5 Feb Shakespeare - Performance 5 - 20:15
Thursday 6 Feb Shakespeare - Performance 6- 20:15

Friday 7 Feb Shakespeare - Performance 7 - 20:15
Saturday 8 Feb Shakespeare - Performance 8 - 20:15

CAPE TOWN OPERA - 18:30
Monday 10 Feb

WEEK 4: 
SHAKESPEARE

Shakespeare Performance 9 - 19:45 (Schools)
Tuesday 11 Feb Shakespeare Performance 10 - 19:45 (Schools)

Wednesday 12 Feb Shakespeare Performance 11 - 20:00
Thursday 13 Feb Shakespeare Performance 12 - 20:00

Friday 14 Feb Shakespeare Performance 13 - 20:00
Saturday 15 Feb Shakespeare Performance 14 - 20:00

SUNDAY IN THE PARK WITH SONDHEIM #1 - 18:30
Monday 17 Feb

WEEK 5: 
SHAKESPEARE

Shakespeare Performance 15 - 19:45 (Schools)
Tuesday 18 Feb Shakespeare Performance 16 - 19:45 (Schools)

Wednesday 19 Feb Shakespeare Performance 17 - 20:00
Thursday 20 Feb Shakespeare Performance 18 - 20:00

Shakespeare Performance 19 - 20:00
Saturday 22 Feb Shakespeare Performance 20 - 20:00

SUNDAY IN THE PARK WITH SONDHEIM #2 - 18:30
Monday 24 Feb

WEEK 6: 
SHAKESPEARE

Shakespeare Performance 21 - 19:45 (Schools)
Shakespeare Performance 22 - 19:45 (Schools)

Wednesday 26 Feb Shakespeare Performance 23 - 20:00
Thursday 27 Feb Shakespeare Performance 24 - 20:00

Friday 28 Feb Shakespeare Performance 25 - 20:00
Saturday 1 Mar Shakespeare Performance 26 - 20:00

Sunday 2 Mar
Monday 3 Mar

WEEK 7: 
SHAKESPEARE

Shakespeare Performance - 19:45 (Schools contingency)
Tuesday 4 Mar Shakespeare Performance 27 - 19:45 (Schools)

Wednesday 5 Mar Shakespeare Performance 28 - 20:00
Thursday 6 Mar Shakespeare Performance 29 - 20:00

Friday 7 Mar Shakespeare Performance 30 - 20:00
Saturday 8 Mar Shakespeare Performance 31 - 20:00

Sunday 9 Mar
Monday 10 Mar Strike

*Contingency Day for Sunday Shows

*Weather contingency Day / Strike

*Note: weather contingency days are still valid. We will communicate if there is a need to activate one.

Friday 21 Feb

Sunday 9 Feb

Sunday 16 Feb

Sunday 23 Feb

Tuesday 25 Feb




